

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION Diary No(s). 10504/2022
in C.A. No. 9003-9004/2011

DELHI ELECT.REGUL.COMMN. TR.SEC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-04-2022 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Applicant(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganathan, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Ajay, Adv.
Mr. Karun Sharma, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pritha Srikumar Iyer, AOR
Mr. Aditya Rajagopal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8th April, 2022.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER